














CONTACT INFORMATION

CORPORATE OFFICE ADMINISTRATION
AND OPERATIONS
P.O. Box 3126 QUALITY CONTROL
Winter Haven, Florida 33885
(863) 956-3491

(863) 956-3357 Fax

Admin@ALPIl.org

Twila Smith, Director
Extension 204
TSteward@ALPI.org

Budget and Finance
Norris Ann Roland, Director
Extension 210

Executive Office
Deloris Johnson

COMMUNITY SERVICES AND
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION

Albert Miller, Deputy Director
Extension 212
AMiller@ALPIl.org

LIHEAP/Community Services
Cheryl Burnham, Director
Extension 224

CHILD DEVELOPMENT AND
FAMILY SERVICES DIVISION

Elizabeth Young, Deputy Director
Extension 215
EYoung@ALPI.org

Eastern Region
Administration Office
720 Delaware Avenue
Ft. Pierce, Florida 34950
(772) 466-2631

(772) 464-3035 Fax

Head Start/Early Head Start

Chief Executive Officer NARoland@ALP!.org

Extension 206
DJohnson@ALPI.org

CBurnham@ALPI.org

CSBG/Economic Development
PaHoua Lee-Yang, Director
Extension 218

PYang@ALPI.org

Program Operations (St. Lucie Co.)
Myrna Rodriguez, Director

(772) 466-2631 - Extension 11
MRodriguez@ALPI.org

Head Start/Early Head Start
Program Operations (Polk Co.)
Bertram Smith, Director

(863) 635-3396 - Extension 40
BSmith@ALPIl.org

MARK YOUR CALENDAR!
January 28, 2012

The Agricultural and Labor Program, Inc. will be having its
44th Annual Corporate Meeting and Luncheon at the
Rosen Centre Hotel in Orlando, Florida
on Saturday, January 28, 2012.

More information will be posted on ALPT’s website as it becomes available.
See you there!

Human Resources
Yvonne Parham, Director
Extension 202
YParham@ALPI.org

ALPI’s Programs and Services are Funded in part by:

Early Learning Coalition of Polk County, Lincoln Park Child Care, Inc.,
the Ft. Pierce Housing Authority, and the Polk County School Board
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